
40e Klompen-OL - Omlopen
Oostelbeersche heide 6.11.2022

KOVZ

Kris WYNEN
K.O.L.
Omloop : H:02
Afstand : 7100m
Tijd : 1:10:02 (9'52"/km)

7/17 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Noël NIJSTEN 0:56:44
2. Stefan THIELS 1:00:32
3. Marc MEEUWSSEN 1:02:09

1. 137 00:01:49 219m 8'18"/km
2. 156 00:01:55 00:03:44 236m 8'07"/km
3. 158 00:01:36 00:05:20 144m 11'07"/km
4. 152 00:06:47 00:12:07 783m 8'40"/km
5. 144 00:02:28 00:14:35 279m 8'50"/km
6. 146 00:04:20 00:18:55 387m 11'12"/km
7. 150 00:07:08 00:26:03 593m 12'02"/km
8. 148 00:02:24 00:28:27 218m 11'01"/km
9. 153 00:02:32 00:30:59 274m 9'15"/km

10. 143 00:03:25 00:34:24 425m 8'02"/km
11. 164 00:03:20 00:37:44 302m 11'02"/km
12. 151 00:02:48 00:40:32 268m 10'27"/km
13. 168 00:04:08 00:44:40 471m 8'47"/km
14. 155 00:02:33 00:47:13 186m 13'43"/km
15. 166 00:01:25 00:48:38 132m 10'44"/km
16. 181 00:02:58 00:51:36 289m 10'16"/km
17. 182 00:01:39 00:53:15 189m 8'44"/km
18. 179 00:03:18 00:56:33 422m 7'49"/km
19. 88 01:03:16 01:59:49 341m 185'32"/km
20. 132 00:00:00 01:59:49 678m 0'00"/km
21. 92 01:01:33 03:01:22 185m 332'42"/km
22. 999 00:00:00 03:01:22 128m 0'00"/km
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